805 Birchwood
805 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916 Drive, Beaver Dam,

WI, 53916

$109,900

Adorable 3 bdrm ranch on peaceful dead end road. Newly remodeled kitchen * 3 beds
w/newer appliances & extra Ig kitchen island w/ breakfast bar. Bsmt was recently * 1 bath
remodeled w/ extra large family room & office/workout space. This home comes *R-1

equipped w/fenced in backyard, backyard water-feature, seating space, fire-pit, & Sold
detached 2 car garage equipped w/ work bench.... 1364 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Kitchen Island,Lower 912

Level,Washer
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 452 Tax Year: 2014
Tax Amount: 2279

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jessica Hasselberger Agent Email: hhrealtywi@gmail.com
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